Numero AIC (UE)

EU/1/13/840/001

EU/1/13/840/002

EU/1/13/840/003

EU/1/13/840/004

EU/1/13/840/005

Nome (di
fantasia)

HyQvia
HyQvia
HyQvia
HyQvia

HyQvia

Dosaqgio

100 mg/ml
100 mg/ml
100 mg/ml
100 mg/ml

100 mg/ml

Forma farmaceutica

Soluzione per infusione
Soluzione per infusione
Soluzione per infusione
Soluzione per infusione

Soluzione per infusione

Via di

somministrazione

Uso sottocutaneo

Uso sottocutaneo

Uso sottocutaneo

Uso sottocutaneo

Uso sottocutaneo

11

Contenitore
primario

flaconcino (vetro);
flaconcino (vetro)
flaconcino (vetro);
flaconcino (vetro)
flaconcino (vetro);
flaconcino (vetro)
flaconcino (vetro);
flaconcino (vetro)
flaconcino (vetro);
flaconcino (vetro)

Contenuto

(Concentrazione)

25 ml;
1,25 ml
50 ml;
2,5ml
100 ml;
5ml
200 ml;
10 ml
300 ml;
15 ml

Numero di
unita
posologiche
1 flaconcino

+ 1 flaconcino
1 flaconcino

+ 1 flaconcino
1 flaconcino

+ 1 flaconcino
1 flaconcino

+ 1 flaconcino
1 flaconcino

+ 1 flaconcino



